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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 31 67 9 Bartman Zbigniew13 29 12 Schmitt Gavin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 125 Total Team
29 48 9 Bartman Zbigniew
9 25 13 Kubiak Michal
8 28 2 Winiarski Michal

13 52 Total Team
4 13 18 Mozdzonek Marcin
3 16 4 Kosok Grzegorz
2 4 2 Winiarski Michal
1 91 Total Team
1 18 18 Mozdzonek Marcin

22 Total Team
92 268 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 121 Total Team
11 24 7 Soonias Dallas
10 19 12 Schmitt Gavin
8 14 8 Simac Adam
8 55 Total Team
3 5 12 Schmitt Gavin
2 10 18 Perrin John Gordon
1 12 8 Simac Adam
6 85 Total Team
3 13 18 Perrin John Gordon
2 15 15 Winters Frederic
1 10 4 Howatson Joshua

23 Total Team
84 261 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 Winiarski Michal
4 Kosok Grzegorz
5 Zagumny Pawel
7 Jarosz Jakub
9 Bartman Zbigniew

10 Wisniewski Lukasz
13 Kubiak Michal
14 Ruciak Michal
15 Zygadlo Lukasz
16 Ignaczak KrzysztofL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
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   
  

   

   
  
   
L L L L
   

1
10
8

31

9

2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

ANASTASI Andrea (ITA)
GARDINI Andrea (ITA)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mainville Louis-Pierre
3 Lewis DanielL
4 Howatson Joshua
7 Soonias Dallas
8 Simac Adam
9 Schneider Dustin

10 Van Lankvelt Toontje
11 Brinkman Steve
12 Schmitt Gavin
15 Winters Frederic
17 Gaumont Casias Alexandre
18 Perrin John Gordon

L L L L
   
   
   
  


   
  
   


   

2
11
9

1
8

13
6
1

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn Hoag
Vincent Pichette

Referees: PASQUALI, Fabrizio (ITA) & SALVATORE, Patricia (USA)

CAN
POL 3

1 25
17

19
25

21
25

19
25

84
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:29 0:28 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 4'20020.05.2012
Toronto
Ricoh Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:07  Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2012
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


